

# Item# B608 Chocolate Covered Cashews

**Net Weight:**

25 LBS.

**Nutritional Information:**

SERVING SIZE	100 Grams	30 Grams (about 8 pieces)	% DAILY VALUE
CALORIES	549.36	165	
CALORIES FROM FAT	323.19	97	
TOTAL FAT (g)	35.91	11	17% LESS THAN 65g
SATURATED FAT (g)	14.18	4	20% LESS THAN 20g
TRANS FAT (g)	0.07	0	
CHOLESTEROL (mg)	8.56	3	1% LESS THAN 300mg
SODIUM (mg)	52.1	16	1% LESS THAN 2,400mg
CARBOHYDRATES (g)	51.63	15	5% 300 g
FIBER (g)	4.83	1	6% 25 g
SUGARS (g)	41.94	13	
PROTEIN (g)	8.51	3	
VITAMIN A (iu)	111.94	33.59	* 5,000 iu
VITAMIN C (mg)	1.16	0.35	* 60 mg
CALCIUM (mg)	90.46	27.14	3% 1 g
IRON (mg)	2.54	0.76	4% 18 mg

Daily value is based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

\*Contains less than 2% of the U.S. RDA of these nutrients.

**Ingredients:**

**Milk Chocolate** (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier) and Vanilla), **Cashews**, Gum Arabic, Corn Syrup, Sugar and Certified Confectioners Glaze (Food Grade Lac Resin).

**Packaging Material:**

Food grade poly bags in sealed corrugated cartons.

**Kosher Certification:**

Circle K – Dairy

**Allergy Information:**

Manufactured on shared equipment with peanut and tree nut products. This product may contain peanuts and other tree nuts. **Contains: Cashews, Milk and Soy Ingredients.**

**Shelf Life:**

6 to 8 months